1 | 31 1 | 31 1 | 31
NCC COMPLIANT
AS5216 CONFORMING
COMPLIANCE
•	 Ideal for safety critical & fire rated
applications.
•	 Intended working life of 50 years.
•	 Comprehensive range from M10 to M20.

(mm)
Maximum
fixture
thickness
(mm)
Fixture
clearance
hole Ø (mm)
lt do h1 hmin tfix, max df
ATBMZ10095ETA 25
M10
95 10
85 110
10
12ATBMZ10105ETA 25 105 10 20
ATBMZ10145ETA 25 145 10 60
ATBMZ12115ETA 25
M12
115 12
105 140
10
14
ATBMZ12125ETA 25 125 12 20
ATBMZ12145ETA 15 145 12 40
ATBMZ12165ETA 15 165 12 60
ATBMZ12205ETA 10 205 12 100
ATBMZ16145ETA 10
M16
145 16
120 170
20
18ATBMZ16165ETA 5 165 16 40
ATBMZ16225ETA 5 225 16 100
ATBMZ20200ETA 5 M20 200 20 135 200 60 22
Clear hole of drilling debris.
THROUGH BOLT
NUT & WASHER
NCC COMPLIANT | AS5216 CONFORMING

Socket
size AF
(mm)
Installation
torque
(Nm)
Uncracked
concrete
- tension
(kN)
Uncracked
concrete -
shear (kN)
lt tfix, max h1 hmin
SW Tinst NRd VRd
ATBMZ10095ETA 95 10
85 110 17 45 10.8 13.3ATBMZ10105ETA 105 20
ATBMZ10145ETA 145 60
ATBMZ12115ETA 115 10
105 140 19 60 16.3 23.3
ATBMZ12125ETA 125 20
ATBMZ12145ETA 145 40
ATBMZ12165ETA 165 60
ATBMZ12205ETA 205 100
ATBMZ16145ETA 145 20
120 170 24 110 24.7 40.0ATBMZ16165ETA 165 40
ATBMZ16225ETA 225 100
ATBMZ20200ETA 200 60 135 200 30 200 32.5 63.3
Bremick Pty Ltd